Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited
EB-2013-0234

APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS
October 10, 2013

APPLICANT Rep. and Address for Service

Toronto Hydro-Electric Amanda Klein

System Limited
Director, Regulatory Affairs
Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited
14 Carlton Street

Toronto ON M5B 1K5

Tel: 416-542-2729
Fax: 416-542-3024

requlatoryaffairs@torontohydro.com

Rob Barrass

Lead Regulatory Counsel

Toronto Hydro-Electric System Limited
14 Carlton Street

Toronto ON M5B 1K5

Tel: 416-542-2546

Fax: 416-542-3024
regulatoryaffairs@torontohydro.com

APPLICANT COUNSEL

Robert Warren

Counsel

WeirFoulds LLP

66 Wellington St. W. Suite 4100

P.O. Box 35 Toronto Dominion Centre
Toronto ON M5K 1B7

Tel: 416-947-5075

Fax: 416-365-1876
rwarren@weirfoulds.com

Nikiforos latrou

WeirFoulds LLP

66 Wellington St. W. Suite 4100

P.O. Box 35, Toronto Dominion Centre
Toronto ON M5K 1B7

Tel: 416-365-1110

Fax: 416-365-1876
niatrou@weirfoulds.com
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INTERVENORS Rep. and Address for Service
Consumers Council of Julie Girvan
Canada
Consultant

Consumers Council of Canada

62 Hillsdale Ave. East
Toronto ON M4S 1T5
Tel: 416-322-7936

Fax: 416-322-9703
jgirvan@uniserve.com

Electricity Distributors Afreen Khan
Association
Junior Policy Analyst
Electricity Distributors Association
3700 Steeles Ave. W.
Suite 1100
Vaughan ON L4L 8K8
Tel: 905-265-5334
Fax: Not Provided
akhan@eda-on.ca

Energy Probe Research Lawrence Schwartz
Foundation
Consulting Economist
82 Ridge Hill Drive
Toronto ON M6C 2J8
Tel: 416-785-4985
Fax: Not Provided
Ischwartz5205@rogers.com

David MacIntosh

Case Manager

Energy Probe Research Foundation
225 Brunswick Avenue

Toronto ON M5S 2M6

Tel: 416-964-9223 Ext: 235

Fax: 416-964-8239
DavidMacIntosh@nextcity.com
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Peter Faye
Counsel
Consultant

42 Eastwood Crescent
Markham ON L3P 527
Tel: 905-294-2013

Fax: Not Provided
pfaye@rogers.com

Hydro Ottawa Limited Patrick Hoey
Director
Hydro Ottawa Limited
3025 Albion Road North
P.0.Box 8700
Ottawa ON K1G 3S4
Tel: 613-738-5499 Ext: 7472
Fax: 613-738-5485
regulatoryaffairs@hydroottawa.com

School Energy Coalition Wayne McNally
SEC Coordinator
Ontario Public School Boards' Association
439 University Avenue
18th Floor
Toronto ON M5G 1Y8
Tel: 416-340-2540
Fax: 416-340-7571
wmcnally@opsba.org

Jay Shepherd

Jay Shepherd Professional Corporation
2300 Yonge St. Suite 806

P.O. Box 2305

Toronto ON M4P 1E4

Tel: 416-483-3300

Fax: 416-483-3305
jay.shepherd@canadianenergylawyers.com
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Mark Rubenstein

Jay Shepherd Professional Corporation

2300 Yonge St. Suite 806

P.O. Box 2305

Toronto ON M4P 1E4

Tel: 416-483-3300

Fax: 416-483-3305
mark.rubenstein@canadianenergylawyers.com

Vulnerable Energy Michael Janigan

Consumers Coalition
Counsel
Public Interest Advocacy Centre
ONE Nicholas Street
Suite 1204
Ottawa ON KI1N 7B7
Tel: 613-562-4002 Ext: 26
Fax: 613-562-0007
mjanigan@piac.ca
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